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Predicted values of  NFER Math Age 7 Given Maternal Education
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Predicted values of  NFER Math Age 7 Given Income Quantiles

60
70

80
90

10
0

11
0

12
0

13
0

14
0

15
0

pr
ed

ic
te

d 
va

lu
es

male
female

female

CI 95%
Predicted values of  NFER Math Age 7 Given the Gender of the Child


